Austin Lake Armband Release

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
ſ							
L							

Name of Armband Recipients	Age	Armband Color

I agree to hold Austin Lakes, Inc. harmless for any injuries sustained during the use of the equipment and waive the rights to make any claim for compensation as a result of such injuries. I am responsible to pay for the repair or replacement of any damaged equipment or property, if it has been determined that I, or one of my assigns has caused the damage. Inspect all equipment before using.

RESPONSIBLE ADULT

Print Name	Phone
	Doto
Signature	Date

Armband is non-transferable.

Follow all written and verbal rules. Misuse of armband or equipment may result in termination of use with no refund.

Austin Lake Armband Release

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun

Name of Armband Recipients	Age	Armband Color

I agree to hold Austin Lakes, Inc. harmless for any injuries sustained during the use of the equipment and waive the rights to make any claim for compensation as a result of such injuries. I am responsible to pay for the repair or replacement of any damaged equipment or property, if it has been determined that I, or one of my assigns has caused the damage. Inspect all equipment before using.

RESPONSIBLE ADULT

Print Name	Phone
Signature	Date

Armband is non-transferable.

Follow all written and verbal rules. Misuse of armband or equipment may result in termination of use with no refund.

Austin Lake Armband Release

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
				l		1

Name of Armband Recipients	Age	Armband Color

I agree to hold Austin Lakes, Inc. harmless for any injuries sustained during the use of the equipment and waive the rights to make any claim for compensation as a result of such injuries. I am responsible to pay for the repair or replacement of any damaged equipment or property, if it has been determined that I, or one of my assigns has caused the damage. Inspect all equipment before using.

RESPONSIBLE ADULT

Print Name	Phone
Signature	Date

Armband is non-transferable.

Follow all written and verbal rules. Misuse of armband or equipment may result in termination of use with no refund.

Austin Lake Armband Release

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun

Name of Armband Recipients	Age	Armband Color

I agree to hold Austin Lakes, Inc. harmless for any injuries sustained during the use of the equipment and waive the rights to make any claim for compensation as a result of such injuries. I am responsible to pay for the repair or replacement of any damaged equipment or property, if it has been determined that I, or one of my assigns has caused the damage. Inspect all equipment before using.

RESPONSIBLE ADULT

Print Name	Phone
Signature	Date

Armband is non-transferable.

Follow all written and verbal rules. Misuse of armband or equipment may result in termination of use with no refund.